IrEEREGOMEZ unknown

Tempada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

LEIRE
GOMEZ

GOMEZ gp. REMOASTILLERO ENERYT SERVICIOS

Nacida en:
CASTRO

URDIALES
11-10-2000

na ACT

DEUSTO Non
DEUSTO Non
CASTRENA Non
CASTRENA Non
CASTRENA Non

Competindo

N° N°

Condicién veces veces

No propia
No propia
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana

titular suplente

Clasificacion Puntos N°

S.D. RE
ASTILI
ENERY
SERVI

Mellor Peor
bandeirastiempo tiempo



